
Challan for Department Admission
Part B No.

For The Finance Departnrent
Challan Gode 90f 0X

Central Bank of lndia : t,lUM Bramch
Paid in to the Credit of N.M.U. Gen. Fund BanklVc No.

Customer Code
the sum of Rs.

ruO TL]Ti]t]TTTilt]
Rupees
By Cash / DD. No. drawn on Bank

(Subject to Realization)

Academic Year :

Year: l/ lli lll/ lV

Name of the Student : (in capital)

Perrnanent Address :

No. Account Code Amount
I Admission Fee 21 0001 00
2 Tution Fee 220A2400
3 Registrqlio! Fees 22002100
4 Library Fee 22001 300
5 Medical Fee 21002100
b Maga4ine Fee 22001 500
7 cymkhana Fe_e__ 21 001 800
I Internal Exam Fee 22000900
o Eligibility Fee 21 001 300
10 lndushial Visit Fee 22000800
11 Laboratory Fee 22001200
12 University Development Fund 30000700
13 Student Welfare Fund 21 0031 00
14 StudentAid Fund 21 003000
15 University Assistant Fund 30000600
16 Library Deposits 31 001 300
il Laboratory Deposits 31 001 200
18 Caution Monev Deoosits 31000300
'19 Gomputer Fee 2'1000900
20 Student Grouo lnsurance 23001 900
21 Study Tour Programme 22002300
22 Desertion / Thesis / Svnopsis 22000200
23 Estbl. & Trnq. Fee 22000400
24 lnternet & E-mail. Fee 22001 000
25 Gatherinq & Extra Fee 22000600
26 ldentity Qrd 23001 500
27 Study Material Fees 22002200
28 Placement activities Fee 22001700
29 OtherActivities Fee 22001600
30 Seminar & Workshop Fee 23001800
31 Allumini Association Fee 31 007800
32 Entry Fee

TOTAL
Place : NMU, Jalgaon
Date:

payee's

._,. .;:, Sighature

Receiving Cashier

Seal ofthe Bank

Flease Accept Rs.

Pate: Authorised Signatory
Dept. Exam Facultv

Challan for Department Admission
Part D No.

For The Concerned Department
Challan Code 90101

Central Bank of lndia : NUM Branch
PardurhtheCrestofffi -

customer cocre ruo [] tl I I tltl I t] Ll Lf
the sum of Rs.
Rr rnceq
By Cash / DD. No. drawn on Bank

7 (Subject to Realization)

Academic Year :

Year. l/ ll/ lil/ lV

Name of the Student : (in capital)

Permanent Address :

No. Account Code Amount
1 Admission Fee 21 0001 00
2 Tution Fee 22002400
3 Reqistration Fees 22002100
4 Library Fee 22|JJ131)U
5 Medical Fee 21 0021 00
6 Maqazine Fee 22001 500

Gyml(hana l-ee 21 001 800
8 lnternal Exam Fee 22000900
9 Eliqibilitv Fee 21 001 300
10 lndustrial Visit Fee 22000800
11 Laboratory Fee 22001200
12 Universitv Development Fund 30000700
'13 Student Welfare Fund 21 0031 00
14 StudentAid Fund 21 003000
15 University Assistant Fund 30000600
16 Librarv Deposits 31 001 300
17 Laboratory Deposits 31 001 200
18 Caution Monev Deoosits 31 000300
19 Computer Fee 21 000900
20 Student Group lnsurance 23001 900
21 Study Tour Proqramme 22002300
22 Desertion / Thesis / Svnoosis 22000200
23 Estbl. & irnq. Fee 22000400
24 lnternet & E-mail. Fee 22001000
25 Gatherinq & Extra Fee 22000600
26 ldentity Card 23001 500
27 Study Matenal l-ees 22002200
28 Placement activities Fee 22001700
29 OtherActivities Fee 22001 600
30 Seminar & Workshop I-ee 23001 800
31 Allumini Association Fee 31007800
32 Entrv Fee

TOTAL

Place : NMU, Jalgaon
Date:

Payee's
Signature

Receiving Cashier

Seal of the Bank

Please Accept Rs.

Date: Authorisecl signatory
; Dept. Exam Facultv

7

V V TALELE
Text Box
112
1202

V V TALELE
Line

V V TALELE
Text Box
112
1202

V V TALELE
Line

V V TALELE
Text Box
UTR NO:

V V TALELE
Text Box
UTR NO:

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
1200

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
1200

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
1200

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
PET 2017 to PET 2019 Fee

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
PET 2017 to PET 2019 Fee

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
1200

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
One Thousand and two Hundred Only

V V TALELE
Typewritten text
One Thousand and two Hundred Only




